NAME:
TYPE:
DATE:
NOTES:
SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT DETAILS:
Ideal for open ceilings with no insulation, soffits, new constructions or acoustic
tiles
Adjustable mounting bars included, allows for installation between 13.00"
(320mm) and 26.00"(660mm) openings
Product codes
MPHB-250 : 2.50" (63.50mm) Hole Diameter
MPHB-300 : 3.25" (82.55mm) Hole Diameter
MPHB-350 : 3.875" (98.42mm) Hole Diameter
MPHB-450 : 4.625" (117.47mm) Hole Diameter
MPHB-500 : 5.625'' (142.87mm) Hole Diameter
MPHB-600 : 6.50'' (165.10mm) Hole Diameter
MPHB-800 : 8.25" (210.00mm) Hole Diameter
MPHB-1000 : 10.00" (254.00mm) Hole Diameter
APPLICATIONS
Versatile adjustable mounting plate allows for installation of all models of NDR Lighting recessed lighting products. Refer to our Mounting Plate Compatibility Chart
to ensure the proper mounting plate is selected.
DIMENSIONS
MPHB-1000
Versatile parts for easy installation
SPECIFICATION SHEETS
1 855 739 8228  |  www.ndrlighting.com
/home/ndr/ndrelectric.com/current/public/public/www.ndrlighting.com